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Apitz

Banken
Brachman
Brock
Building Trades
Building Trades
Byme
Chandler
Collins
Crockarell
Dantuma
Dimond
Emzer

Faegre & Benson
Fischer
Flahaven
Forsell

Gerth
Guthmann
Heckler
Huepenbecker
Ironworkers
Johnson
Kasel
Kinsella

Kuhl

Levine

Levine
Lindblad
Long

Lynch
Mabrey
Maglich
Maglich
Maglich
Mishek
Mitchell
Molitor
Moran
Morgan
Murphy

N. Central States
Plumbers

John
Joseph
Armand
Marit

C1 Pac
C1PAC
Patrick
Robert
Bill
James
Dirk
Susan
Shayne
Gov't Fund
Vivi-Ann
Maureen
Linnea
Diane
Howard
Steven
William
Local 512
Gregory
Joseph
Steven
Clarence
Leonard
Leonard
Katy Sears
Robert
Margaret
Nakiesha
Gretchen
Michael
Terrance
Mark
Patricia
Brent
Elizabeth
Dennis
James
Carpenters
Local 34

1831 Hunter Lane

696 Oakdale

6924 Jubert Lane

74 Garfield

411 Main # 206

411 Main St #206
243 S Lexington Pkwy
832 Fairmont

350 St Peter St #200
29 S Deep Lake Rd

59 Irvine Park

2119 Skyway Dr

2735 Queensland Ln N
90 S 7th St, Suite 2200
16700 Grays Bay Blvd
1073 Lincoln Ave
1111 Elway St. #405
909 Bayard

683 Wentworth

6545 119th Place N
892 Clear

851 Pierce Butler Rd
2189 Mitchell Ave
1274 Goodrich

1807 Bohland Ave
297 Clarence St

906 Barbara Court
906 Barbara Court
300 Wall St #702

2136 Ford Parkway Ste 150

1621 Beechwood Ave.
154 W Wyoming

11325 Cedar Pointe Dr N

16700 Grays Bay Blvd

11325 Cedar Pointe Dr N

736 Osceola

762 Osceola
1000 Lynn Way
874 James

529 Michigan
4945 Countryside
700 Olive St

411 Main #215

Mendota Heights
St. Paul
Corcoran
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
North Oaks
St. Paul

St. Paul
Plymouth
Minneapolis
Wayzata

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

W. St. Paul
Champlin
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Mendota Heights
Mendota Heights
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Minnetonka
St. Paul

St. Paul
Hastings
St. Paul

St. Paul
Shoreview
St. Paul

St. Paul

55118
55107
55340
55102
55102
55102
55105
55105
55102
55127
55102
55119
55447
55402
55391
55105
55116
55102
55118
55316
55106
55104
55119
55105
55116
55106
55118
55118
55101
55116
55116
55107
55305
55391
55305
55105
55105
55033
55102
55102
55126
55130
55102

$200.00

$51.00
$300.00

$50.00
$250.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00

$50.00
$300.00
$100.00
$300.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$200.00
$100.00
$300.00

$50.00
$200.00
$300.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00

10/28/2011 Attorney
10/26/2011 State of Minnesota
12/15/2011 Dominium
12/22/2011 Heathcare
10/27/2011 Union
12/20/2011 Union
11/1/2011 City of St. Paul
12/11/2011 Attorney
10/25/2011 Property Management
12/29/2011 Developer
12/26/2011 WIE, Inc.
12/22/2011 Retired
12/22/2011 Dominium
11/1/2011 Pac

12/20/2011 MGM
10/25/2011 Retired

1/7/2012 Pharmacist
12/22/2011 Attorney
12/20/2011 Retired
12/22/2011 IM
12/22/2011 Wild
10/27/2011 Union
12/29/2011 Cargill
12/22/2011 Eagle Street Grill

12/6/2011 Kinsale Communications

12/22/2011 Kuhl Partners LLC
10/26/2011 Business Consultant
12/30/2011 Business Consultant
12/14/2011 State of Minnesota
12/22/2011 Long & Associates
1/7/2012 Blue Cross

12/22/2011 State of Minnesota
12/20/2011 MGM
12/20/2011 MGM
12/20/2011 MGM
10/31/2011 Hazeldon
12/26/2011 Ordway
10/28/2011 All, Inc.
11/14/2011 District 9

1/19/2012 Retired
12/15/2011 Trader
10/27/2011 Union
10/25/2011 Union



Regan

Rupp

Rupp

Rupp

Rutzik

Setter

Setter

Sheet Metal Workers
Sheet Metal Workers
Simmons

Struve

Sween

Tedesco

Thole

Trossen

Verdeja

Veverka

Welna

Wilson

Zehring

Patti
John
Sophie
Edward
Mark
Paul
Mary
Pac 10
Pac 10
Margaret
Julia
Michael
Anthony
Eric
Michael
Jose
Steve
Thomas
Will
Richard

1185 Goodrich

6 W 5th Street, Suite 900
370 Summit

370 Summit

185 W Plato

18474 Schroers Farm Rd
18474 Schroers Farm Rd
1681 Cope

1681 Cope

8 Dogwood Lane

6 W. 5th Street, Ste. 900
8 Dogwood Lane

7990 Forest Blvd #G
275 S Third St

2801 Vitoria St N

553 S Robert Street
1176 Goodrich

2152 Carroll Ave

254 Goodrich

212 Starwood

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Maplewood
Maplewood
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Woodbury
Stillwater
Roseville
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Hudson

55105
55102
55102
55102
55107
55347
55347
55109
55109
55127
55102
55127
55125
55082
55113
55107
55105
55104
55102
54016

$50.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$250.00
$300.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00

$9,226.00

11/25/2011 City of Minneapolis

10/31/2011 Developer

10/31/2011 Retired

10/31/2011 Student

12/16/2011 All, Inc.

12/20/2011 MGM

12/202011 MGM

10/26/2011 Union

12/17/2011 Union

12/19/2011 None

10/31/2011 Commonwealth properties

12/22/2011 Student

12/22/2011 Attorney

12/23/2011 Attorney

12/30/2011 Architect

12/22/2011 Builder

10/25/2011 Owner-printer
1/15/2012 Macalester

10/24/2011 State of Minnesota

12/22/2011 MSP Commercial



Kinko's
Joseph's
Red-i-print
Keys
Meritage
Postmaster

RJF Kramer and Assoc.

Yarusso's
Jerabek's
Black Sheep Pizza
Target
Coopers
Sam's Club
Keys Café
Postmaster
Erik Hare
Postmaster
Coopers
Red-i-print
Fed Ex Office
St. Paul Grill
Reds Savoy
Target

Sam'’s Club
Supatra's
Tmobile

Q Coffee Shop
Postmaster

RJF Kramer and Assoc.

Postmaster
Joseph's

Coopers

Sam's Club

Ligour Barrel
Ligour Barrel
Yarusso's

Joseph's

Leah Olm

Mary Krueger
Sandra Gilbert
Daniel Knickelbein
Fabiola Gutierrez
Lydia Lippold-Gelb
Mancini's
Mancini's

Kinko's

Doug Franzen

Printing

Food for Volunteers
Printing

Food for event
Food for Volunteers
Postage

Printing

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers

Thank you cards/name tags

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Postage

Services

Postage

Food for Volunteers
Printing

Printing

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Phone

Food for Volunteers
Postage

Printing

Postage

Food for Volunteers
Food for Event
Food for event

Refreshments for Event
Refreshments for Event

Food for Volunteers
Food for Volunteers
Phoning

Phoning

Phoning

Phoning

Phoning

Phoning

Food for Event
Wait staff
Printing/labels
Music at Event

10/24/2011
10/24/2011
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
10/26/2011
10/27/2011
10/28/2011
10/29/2011
10/29/2011
10/30/2011
10/30/2011
10/30/2011
10/31/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/2/2011
11/2/2011
11/3/2011
11/3/2011
11/3/2011
11/3/2011
11/3/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/4/2011
11/7/2011
11/7/2011
11/7/2011
11/7/2011
11/8/2011
11/8/2011
11/14/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
12/11/2011
12/11/2011

$24.64
$98.40
$122.19
$48.77
$67.71
$294.44
$2,561.48
$76.30
$72.57
$106.80
$18.82
$28.63
$48.03
$83.00
$1,050.00
$500.00
$484.00
$65.00
$11.01
$3.08
$214.32
$57.74
$44.61
$52.69
$69.07
$53.81
$30.98
$1,654.79
$843.48
$17.40
$53.00
$10.36
$115.79
$83.19
$79.23
$118.70
$53.55
$182.00
$156.00
$143.00
$26.00
$39.00
$39.00
$374.04
$50.00
$32.17
$100.00



Sally Reynolds

Dana Thune

Dustin Thune
Postmaster
Waitresses at Burger Moe's
RJF Kramer and Assoc.
RIF Kramer and Assoc.
Gloria Bogen

RJF Kramer and Assoc.
Postmaster

Dave Thune

ON-line donations

Music at Event

Music at Event

Music at Event
Postage

Wait staff

Mailing costs/postage
Signs

ReBar

Printing

Postage

Printing cards reimbursement
Fees

12/11/2011
12/11/2011
12/11/2011
12/12/2011
12/22/2011
12/23/2011
12/23/2011
12/23/2011
12/23/2011
12/27/2011
12/27/2011

various

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$88.00
$40.00
$1,379.50
$1,587.47
$2,000.00
$3,041.49
$79.20
$204.51
$189.83

$19,368.79



